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Report 

Academic Year 2020-2021 

Name of the event: National webinar on “Stars, Galaxies and Beyond…” 

Date: 12-3-2021, 2.30 pm – 4.30 pm 

Venue: Google meet - meet.google.com/ewa-tkvj-vhp 

Organized by: Post Graduate Research department of Physics  

Participants:  60 (56Students, 4 Faculty) 

 

Report: 

 

A National webinar on “Stars, Galaxies and Beyond…” was organized by Post Graduate 

Department of Physics, Vimala College (Autonomus) Thrissur on 12th March 2021 under the 

financial assisiatnce from DBT Star College scheme, (Department of Biotechnology, Ministry of 

Science and Technology, Govt of India). It was a virtual meeting through google meet.The 

programme started off with the welcome speech by Ms. P AthiraUnni, S4 student. The webinar was 

lead by the resource person, Prof. (Dr.) Annapurni Subramaniam.  It was a 2 hour session. More 

than 50 students (UG) participated. It was an explanatory and informative session, where students 

interacted, asked questions and cleared their doubts. The vote of thanks was delivered by Ms. 

HavvaHyrath K, S6 student. Student coordinators were Aswathy M and P Athira Unni. A feedback 

form was circulated at the end to the participants for them to fill in their opinion about the session  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

https://meet.google.com/ewa-tkvj-vhp?hs=224
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Feedback link for the participants 

https://forms.gle/HEr7cFq1JQ7uDrgc6  

1. How informative was the session? 

 

2. The session enhanced your interest in Astro physics 
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List of Participants   

Sl. No. Full Name Email ID Institution 

1 Aswathy M aswathymukundan16@gmail.com Vimala College, Thrissur 

2 Anjana R anjjanachaithram@gmail.com Vimala College, Thrissur 

3 Anagha Abraham anaghaabraham@gmail.com Vimala College, Thrissur 

4 Silpa P silpapmty@gmail.com Vimala College, Thrissur 

5 Neeraja C R  neerajacr916@gmail.com Vimala College, Thrissur 

6 Asha Rymond asharymond456@gmail.com Vimala College, Thrissur 

7 Pavithra L lpavithra32@gmail.com MERCY COLLEGE  

8 Shathu Thampi shathuthampi87@gmail.com SN College, Cherthala 

9 Aswani Ashokan aswaniashokan246@gmail.com Sreenarayanacollege,Kannur 

10 Riya Joseph  riyajoseph930@gmail.com Vimala College, Thrissur 

11 Dr. Litty Mathew Irimpan litty.mathew.irimpan@smctsr.ac.in St. Mary's College Thrissur 

12 Kavya Manikandan kavyamanikandan98@gmail.com Vimala College, Thrissur 

13 Alen Jose alenjose0702@gmail.com Vimala College, Thrissur 

14 P Athira Unni pathiraunni2016@gmail.com Vimala College, Thrissur 
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15 Dr Suma Bai K C sumasekhar@gmail.com Mar Ivanios College 

16 Sreejitha A S sreejithaas1999@gmail.com Vimala College, Thrissur 

17 Athira Jayan athirajayan581@gmail.com Vimala College, Thrissur 

18 Neethu Joseph M neethujoseph466@gmail.com Vimala College, Thrissur 

19 Athira P B athirapbhaskaran1997@gmail.com Vimala College, Thrissur 

20 Havva Hyrath havvahyrath28@gmail.com Vimala College, Thrissur 

21 Duithi duithi.s.b@gmail.com SN college,Kannur 

22 Ashitha A ashithamalu1999@gmail.com S N  College Kannur 

23 Joby Sebastian jobysebastian10@gmail.com St. Thomas' College ,Thrissur 

24 Gana.K.G ganakg22@gmail.com Govt.victoria college 

25 Shabna A shabnaabbas786@gmail.com Mercy college Palakkad 

26 Dayana K K dayanakkrishnan@gmail.com Mercy college, palakkad 

27 Mariya George contactmariyageorge@gmail.com Vimala College, Thrissur 

28 Jeena Rose George jeenarose04@gmail.com St Thomas college thrissur 

29 Lakskhmi M lakshmisethumadhavan@gmail.com Mercy College 

30 Selma Mary A R selmamaryar@gmail.com Vimala College, Thrissur 

31 Gilchrist Joseph gilchristjoseph2002@gmail.com 
ST. THOMAS COLLEGE 

THRISSUR 

32 Niya Baby  niyababy684@gmail.com Vimala College, Thrissur 

33 Ann Maria Josmon annjosmon226@gmail.com Vimala College, Thrissur 

34 Krishna Nataraj V V iamkrishnanataraj@gmail.com Vimala College, Thrissur 

35 Femi Rose E. S femirose2001@gmail.com Vimala College Thrissur  

36 Anjana R anjanar1708@gmail.com Vimala College Thrissur 

37 Najeena K.S ksnajeena12@gmail.com Vimala College, Thrissur 

38 Jasna K A itsjasnaka@gmail.com Vimala College, Thrissur 

39 Atly P Jomon atlypjomon6639@gmail.com Vimala College, Thrissur 

40 Anna Priya P S  annapriya17@gmail.com Vimala College, Thrissur 

41 Amrutha Manoj K amrutam2k00@gmail.com Vimala College Thrissur 

42 Fabi Franciss  fabifrancis2002@gmail.com Vimala College 

43 Sreelekshmi G lekshmig268@gmail.com Vimala College Thrissur 

44 Noufeedha O N noufeedhaon@gmail.com Vimala College, Thrissur 

45 Nadiya.K knadiyavtr@gmail.com Vimala College, Thrissur 

46 Ashna Theresa ashnatrsa@gmail.com Vimala College, Thrissur 

47 Milinda Rose George  miroge106@gmail.com Vimala College, Thrissur 

48 Hridya S hridyasathish@gmail.com Vimala College, Thrissur 

49 Arya Chandran V aryavchandran289@gmail.com Vimala College, Thrissur 
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50 Aiswarya V M aiswaryavmukundan596@gmail.com Vimala College, Thrissur 

51 Delma Kurian delmakurian19@gmail.com Vimala College, Thrissur 

52 Aparna.K.S aparnasumaharshan@gmail.com Vimala College, Thrissur 

53 Aleena Joy joysaina7@gmail.com Vimala College, Thrissur 

54 Angel Mariya K mariyaangel448@gmail.con Vimala College, Thrissur 

55 Aparna Suresh aparnasuresh03112001@gmail.com Vimala College, Thrissur 

56 Divya Joy P divyajoyp132@gmail.com Vimala College, Thrissur 

57 Sreevidhya Vinod neenusree000@gmail.com Vimala College, Thrissur 

58 Dona Poulose  donapoulose16@gmail.com Vimala College, Thrissur 

59 E A Athira appukunju0512@gmail.com Vimala College, Thrissur 

60 Riya K R  heloriya2001@gmail.com Vimala College, Thrissur 

 

 

Dr. K A Malini  

Head  

Department of Physics  

Vimala College(Autonomous)  

 

 

 

 


